1. (90/105/130)W=130W, 105W, 90W Selectable, 130W default setting.(155/180/210)W=210W, 180W, 155W Selectable, 210W default setting.
(240/270/310)W=310W, 270W, 240W Selectable, 310W default setting. (310/360/420)W=420W, 360W, 310W Selectable, 420W default setting.
2. (40/50)K=4000K, 5000K Selectable, 5000K default setting.
3. The Input Voltage AC120-277V and AC277-480V.
4. General Efficacy=150lm/w, M code only for (155/180/210)W and (310/360/420)W, and L code for (240/270/310)W.
5. (90/105/130)W has not 277-480VAC option.
Note:
Ordering Guide EXAMPLE:X-LHBC(115/130/155)W-(40/50)KLV-SEM
X
Category
LHBC
Product series
LHBC
Wattage
XXXW
(90/105/130)W
(155/180/210)W
(240/270/310)W
(310/360/420)W
Input Voltage
Y
LV=120-277V
HV=277-480V
CCT
XXK
Emergency Battery
Y
Blank=without emergency
E=with emergency
Sensor
X
S=with Motion sensor
Blank=without  Motion
             sensor
Product code
X
Internal code
M - General Efficacy
L - General Efficacy
1
(40/50)K=4000K/5000K
2
3 4
The Linear High Bay, is a super compact design using
die-cast housing, with the clean and integral structure.
Making it saving a lot of shipping cost and easier to
install. Standard 6,10KV surge protection, making it
steady running under the poor power condition.
150lm/w as standard.
The whole family with two different sizes. Motion
sensor and remote controller are available. Also
emergency battery back up is optional.
It widely used for warehouse and storage, industrial
facilities, sports facilities, gyms and etc.
Introduction
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
 Features
◆
◆
◆ LHBC linear high bay features a die-cast aluminum
housing. Powder coat corrosion resistant finish.
Construction
Electrical:
0-10V dimmable driver, which can dim from 100%
down to off.
Input voltage 120-277V/277-480V, and 50/60Hz.
Designed to withstand up to L/N-PE:10kV,L-N:6kV
 surge.
◆
Optics :
Adjustable CCT 4000K or 5000K (Default setting).
CRI >80.
Polycarbonate lens with high angle cut-off design,
UGR<28 meet DLC 5.1 premium.